
第１位 (山形大) (山形大)

第２位 (余目クラブ) (余目クラブ)

第３位 (金丸卓球クラブ) (双葉クラブ)

第３位 (チーム桜) (チーム桜)

第１位 (JHENNU) (余目クラブ)

第２位 (酒田東高) (酒田東高)

第３位 (鶴岡中央高) (鶴岡中央高)

第３位 (酒田四中) (酒田四中)

第１位 (鶴風卓球クラブ) (余目クラブ)

第２位 (酒田東高教員) (JHENNU)

第３位 (酒田東高) (盛岡二高)

第３位 (余目クラブ) (酒田四中)

長谷川文康 加藤　郁実

佐々木　剛 遠藤　未侑

土井　涼平 佐々木　南

渡会　隼也 齋藤　志歩

齋藤　　歩 佐々木美南

萬年実花子 冨樫まどか

五十嵐小夏 齋藤　志歩

男子シングルス 女子シングルス

小池　修平 秋野　哲平

齋藤　　秀 齋藤　正彦

女子ダブルス

遠藤　未侑 加藤　郁実

平成２５年度　第２２回酒田オープン選手権大会　最終結果

国体記念体育館　平成２６年３月２３日（日）

男子ダブルス

伊藤　大地 阿曽　吉孝

渡部　秀治 渡会　隼也



渡部　秀治 (余目クラブ) 髙橋　航太 (酒田光陵高)

渡会　隼也 (余目クラブ) 2-1 2-9 菅原　千拓 (酒田光陵高)

中村　海斗 (山形商高) 池田　峻 (酒田東高)

鈴木　大士 (山形商高) 1-1 3-5 池田　健人 (酒田東高)

佐々木　亮 (まるいちパート１) 3-1 岡部　拓未 (山形商高)

阿部　達也 (まるいちパート１) 2-10 井上　拓己 (山形商高)

今野　善之 (立川クラブ) 加藤　隆寛 (飛鳥中)

小南　祐太 (立川クラブ) 2-2 4-3 佐藤　翼 (鳥海八幡中)

阿部　公一 (酒田西高) 4-1 五十嵐　賢 (余目クラブ)

岡部　瑞穂 (酒田西高) 2-11 奥山　勝也 (余目クラブ)

佐藤　斉 (タクエークラブ) 佐藤　保雄 (タクエークラブ)

菅原　一仁 (飛鳥中コーチ) 2-3 3-6 土田　繁雄 (タクエークラブ)

米田　雄平 (新山卓球スポ少) 岡村　青 (鶴岡南高)

岩井　瑞希 (新山卓球スポ少) 3-2 2-12 五十嵐一暁 (鶴岡南高)

三浦　学 (マエチトクラブ) 齋藤　秀 (チーム桜)

阿部　雅光 (マエチトクラブ) 2-4 齋藤　正彦 (チーム桜)

邑崎　優輝 (増田高) 5-1 5-2 土井　勝 (マエチトクラブ)

高橋　恵大 (増田高) 2-13 阿部　悠平 (マエチトクラブ)

菊池宏太郎 (酒田東高) 岸　和哉 (山形商高)

土井　涼平 (酒田東高) 2-5 3-7 豊岡　樹 (山形商高)

榊原　一心 (酒田西高) 高橋　裕 (T．I．S)

高橋　崇典 (鶴岡高専) 3-3 2-14 高橋　秀義 (T．I．S)

佐藤　真之 (鶴岡南高) 五井　尋貴 (酒田西高)

野口　大輔 (鶴岡南高) 2-6 4-4 高橋　宏輔 (鶴岡高専)

大井　郁哉 (酒田光陵高) 守屋　赳利 (酒田東高)

後藤　達希 (酒田光陵高) 4-2 2-15 加藤　利幸 (酒田東高)

遠藤　裕 (ROOTS) 佐藤　尚輝 (鶴岡工高)

大井　和弥 (ROOTS) 2-7 3-8 前田　悠気 (鶴岡工高)

菅原　辰也 (鶴岡工高) 吉田　康隆 (山形大)

工藤　唯人 (鶴岡工高) 3-4 2-16 岩田　健一 (山形大)

伊藤　俊輔 (飛鳥中) 富樫　哲弥 (金丸卓球クラブ)

加藤　歩 (酒田四中) 五十嵐　悟 (金丸卓球クラブ)

阿部　和真 (遊佐中)

小野寺一真 (遊佐中)

鈴木　健介 (山形大)

鈴木　航 (山形大)
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小池　修平 (金丸卓球クラブ) 高橋　優也 (マエチトクラブ)

秋野　哲平 (双葉クラブ) 2-17 2-25 土井　孝洋 (マエチトクラブ)

佐藤　潤平 (酒田三中) 斎藤　大珠 (酒田光陵高)

佐藤　周 (酒田三中) 3-9 3-13 栗原　優希 (酒田光陵高)

佐藤　悠樹 (酒田光陵高) 長沢　光樹 (酒田東高)

高橋　輝 (酒田光陵高) 2-18 2-26 富樫　拓巳 (酒田東高)

斎藤　博樹 (立川クラブ) 真坂　和紀 (新山卓球スポ少)

本間　博之 (立川クラブ) 4-5 武田　春輝 (新山卓球スポ少)

峯田創一郎 (山形商高) 佐藤　義浩 (酒田リバーサル)

國井　基志 (山形商高) 2-19 2-27 小柳　良 (酒田リバーサル)

堀　智明 (チーム桜) 藤畑　和樹 (大石田中)

小野寺　潤 (チーム桜) 3-10 3-14 有川史寿也 (大石田中)

菅原　匠哉 (酒田三中) 丹野　航洋 (山形商高)

大内　叶夢 (酒田三中) 2-20 2-28 鈴木　涼也 (山形商高)

佐原　和規 (山形大) 高橋　瑞穂 (タクエークラブ)

佐藤　克成 (山形大) 5-3 5-4 伊藤　康洋 (タクエークラブ)

高橋　悟 (マエチトクラブ) 伊藤　大地 (山形大)

冨樫　寿幸 (マエチトクラブ) 2-21 2-29 阿曽　吉孝 (山形大)

鎚谷　広伸 (Axel) 佐藤　海斗 (酒田光陵高)

和田　竜也 (Axel) 3-11 3-15 原 (酒田光陵高)

深松　友洋 (余目クラブ) 今野　大輔 (由利工業（株）)

庄司　翼 (余目クラブ) 2-22 2-30 齋藤　隆 (由利工業（株）)

田中　大和 (酒田東高) 山本　英人 (庄内総合高)

清野　高雅 (酒田東高) 4-6 高橋　優文 (酒田西高)

佐藤　貴洋 (タクエークラブ) 4-8 富樫功太郎 (山形商高)

斎藤　裕一 (タクエークラブ) 2-23 2-31 西村　研人 (山形商高)

松井　佳祐 (増田高) 梅木　陽圭 (あかのれん)

高橋　真 (増田高) 3-12 齋藤　豊 (あかのれん)

佐藤　聖哉 (鶴岡工高) 3-16 富樫　健人 (酒田光陵高)

加藤　康宏 (鶴岡工高) 2-24 1-2 小松　秀斗 (酒田光陵高)

長南　睦 (チーム桜) 伊藤　拓哉 (遊佐中)

小林　伸也 (チーム桜) 2-32 本間　優也 (遊佐中)

五十嵐敏也 (金丸卓球クラブ)

長谷川文康 (鶴風卓球クラブ)
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本間　杏和 (鶴岡東高) 金釜　若穂 (由利高)

阿彦　愛永 (鶴岡東高) 2-1 2-5 今野　祐海 (由利高)

五十嵐小夏 (酒田四中) 加藤　奈那 (酒田三中)

齋藤　志歩 (酒田四中) 1-1 1-8 白畑　智絵 (酒田三中)

志藤あかり (鶴岡二中) 冨樫　聖菜 (庄内総合高)

佐藤　美有 (鶴岡二中) 3-1 3-3 白崎　ゆき (庄内総合高)

庄司由美子 (山形商高) 久保　星花 (盛岡二高)

小松　夏美 (山形商高) 1-2 1-9 菊池　碧 (盛岡二高)

佐藤　愛里 (酒田光陵高) 小池　綾乃 (鶴岡北高)

五十嵐綾夏 (酒田光陵高) 2-2 2-6 難波　万琴 (鶴岡北高)

加藤　美玖 (酒田三中) 友野　有梨 (遊佐中)

松浦　汐里 (酒田三中) 1-3 1-10 白崎　絵理 (遊佐中)

黒谷　友香 (仁賀保高) 乙坂　莉沙 (鶴岡南高)

今野　鈴 (仁賀保高) 4-1 4-2 齋藤　華蓮 (庄内総合高)

伊藤ちなみ (酒田光陵高) 越川かおり (由利高)

五井　千尋 (酒田光陵高) 1-4 1-11 鈴木　成美 (由利高)

佐竹　優香 (鶴岡二中) 小泉りょう (遊佐中)

太田　美桜 (鶴岡二中) 2-3 2-7 森　碧唯 (遊佐中)

守屋　文詠 (鳥海八幡クラブ) 生石　美夏 (酒田西高)

遠田　悠奈 (鳥海八幡クラブ) 1-5 1-12 高橋　明音 (酒田西高)

須田　千紘 (鶴岡北高) 森川　瑛絵 (仁賀保高)

加藤　真依 (鶴岡北高) 3-2 3-4 佐藤　礼奈 (仁賀保高)

佐々木美穂 (由利高) 一宮　愛 (新山スポ少)

佐々木友恵 (由利高) 1-6 1-13 菊地　菜美 (新山スポ少)

赤塚　樹 (遊佐中) 伊藤　来実 (酒田三中)

伊藤　里奈 (遊佐中) 2-4 2-8 庄司　綾未 (酒田三中)

ｂｙｅ 齋藤　歩 (酒田東高)

1-7 佐々木美南 (酒田東高)

白旗　彩 (酒田西高)

梅木　梨穂 (酒田西高)
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菅原　梨帆 (鶴岡工高) 渡邊奈津実 (飛翔クラブ)

菊池　美咲 (酒田二中) 2-9 1-20 田中　遙奈 (飛翔クラブ)

馬場　琴音 (鶴岡二中) ｂｙｅ

阿部　花蓮 (鶴岡二中) 1-14 2-13

齋藤　優里 (酒田光陵高) 菅原　琴音 (鶴岡中央高)

庄司　綾菜 (酒田光陵高) 3-5 1-21 鈴木　理沙 (鶴岡中央高)

菅原　由衣 (酒田東高) 片岡　菜央 (盛岡二高)

森谷　渚央 (酒田東高) 1-15 3-7 瀬川　佳奈 (盛岡二高)

佐々木千都瀬 (西目中) 小野寺純伶 (鶴岡東高)

熊谷　瑞希 (鳥海中) 2-10 1-22 稲田　唯 (鶴岡東高)

荒生ななは (鳥海八幡クラブ) 冨樫　未来 (遊佐中)

小松　有希 (鳥海八幡クラブ) 1-16 2-14 菅原　未夢 (遊佐中)

萬年実花子 (鶴岡中央高) 佐久間　優衣 (庄内総合高)

冨樫まどか (鶴岡中央高) 1-23 大山佳奈子 (庄内総合高)

鈴木　可澄 (鶴岡北高) 佐々木　南 (盛岡二高)

松尾　千尋 (鶴岡北高) 1-17 4-3 4-4 及川　綸子 (盛岡二高)

佐藤　美波 (タクエークラブ) 佐々木瑠花 (増田高)

佐藤さくら (酒田六中) 2-11 1-24 佐藤みのり (増田高)

斎藤野乃花 (酒田光陵高) 齋藤　若葉 (酒田西高)

鈴木　祥子 (酒田光陵高) 1-18 2-15 禰津　沙耶 (酒田西高)

久保田　微 (盛岡二高) 武田　萌美 (新山スポ少)

及川　湖衣 (盛岡二高) 3-6 1-25 太田　美咲 (新山スポ少)

渋谷萌々茄 (鳥海八幡クラブ) 佐藤絵里佳 (酒田光陵高)

守屋　奏鈴 (鳥海八幡クラブ) 1-19 3-8 佐藤　花夏 (酒田光陵高)

生田　未来 (鶴岡東高) 今野　麻未 (遊佐中)

高橋　愛梨 (鶴岡東高) 2-12 1-26 齋藤真梨恵 (遊佐中)

進藤　千愛 (酒田西高) 五十嵐　咲 (鶴岡二中)

蘆田　淳美 (酒田西高) 2-16 佐藤れもん (鶴岡二中)

遠藤　未侑 (JHENNU)

加藤　郁実 (余目クラブ)
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2-1 2-17

1-1 1-10
3-1 3-9

2-2 2-18

4-1 4-5

2-3 2-19

1-2 1-11

3-2 3-10

1-3 1-12

2-4 2-20
5-1 5-3

2-5 2-21
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2-6 2-22

4-2 4-6
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2-8 2-24
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7-1
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1-6 1-15
3-5 3-13
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4-4 2-30

2-15 4-8

2-31
3-8

1-9
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2-16 1-19

2-32

(酒田光陵高)

斎藤　裕一 (タクエークラブ)

平林　和己 (峰栄卓球スポ少)

81

82

83

高橋　恵大 (増田高) 80

齋藤　飛鳥

伊藤　俊輔 (飛鳥中)

39 相馬　光

37 阿部　佑哉

7938 和田　竜也 (Axel)

78

(鶴岡三中)

(酒田西高)

(タクエークラブ)

(新山卓球スポ少)

(酒田東高)

(山形商高)

(酒田四中)

56

男子シングルス（１）

1 42富樫　哲弥 (金丸卓球クラブ)佐々木　剛 (酒田東高教員)

(酒田光陵高)

(酒田三中)

(鶴岡三中)

(ジュピターズ)

ｂｙｅ

(庄内総合高)

(余目クラブ)

(遊佐中)

(鶴岡工高)

庄司　翼
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45

佐藤　海斗 (酒田光陵高)

(酒田東高)

豊岡　樹

佐藤　崇顕

(山形商高)
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(余目クラブ)

66

65加藤　歩 (酒田四中)

(山形大)

小林　伸也

渡会　隼也

菊地　敏之 (山形商高)23 64前田　悠気 (鶴岡工高)

25

24 大内　叶夢 (酒田三中)

大井　和弥 (ROOTS)

67五十嵐　賢 (余目クラブ) 武村　佳尚 (ファースト代行)

68阿部　達也 (タクエークラブ) 五井　尋貴 (酒田西高)

浅賀　瞳 (鶴岡三中) 太田　怜志 (新山卓球スポ少) 69

(金丸卓球クラブ)

70丹野　航洋 (山形商高) 岡村　青 (鶴岡南高)

高橋　克尚 (酒田三中) 71阿部　周平 (酒田四中)

(山形大) 菊池宏太郎

72髙橋　航太 (酒田光陵高) 五十嵐　悟

77
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(酒田東高)

(鶴岡三中)

(酒田四中)

(西荒瀬スポ少)

(鶴岡高専)

佐
々
木
　
剛

　
酒
田
東
高
教
員

長
谷
川
　
文
康

　
鶴
風
卓
球
ク
ラ
ブ

(山形商高)

34

8-1

今野　善之 (立川クラブ)

安田　駿斗

73阿曽　吉孝

33 仲川　純平 (遊佐中)

(酒田東高)

74

75A B 奥山　直哉 (鶴岡工高)

4

2 清野　廣大 (鶴岡三中)

村田　大地

3 小野寺一真 (遊佐中)

藤畑　和樹 (大石田中) 田中　大和

6 斎藤　大珠 (酒田光陵高)

松浦　太樹 (庄内総合高)

5 榊原　一心 (酒田西高)

8

7

菅原　司

9

10 本間　優也 (遊佐中) 阿部　和真

齋藤　隆 (由利工業（株）)

野口　大輔 (鶴岡南高)

菅原　辰也

遠藤　裕輝(タクエークラブ)

11

12

高橋　光13 秋山　裕人 (酒田光陵高)

佐藤　悠樹伊藤　大地 (山形大)

(酒田三中)

15

五十嵐文哉

菅原　大輔

14 佐藤　潤平

峯田創一郎 (山形商高)

米田　雄平

16 加藤　康宏 (鶴岡工高) 佐藤　貴洋

17 有川主寿磨 (有川倶楽部)

池田　峻

鈴木　大士

18 佐藤　保雄 (タクエークラブ)

(新山卓球スポ少)

28

27

(金丸卓球クラブ)

(山形大)

19 長沢　光樹 (酒田東高)

A

(酒田光陵高)

31

30

29

20 武田　春輝

富樫功太郎

阿部　智之

高橋　宏輔

佐藤　克成

41

21 小池　修平

22 鈴木　健介

菅原　千拓

40 守屋　赳利

32

26

36

35 松井　佳祐

西村　研人 (山形商高)



2-33 2-49

1-20 1-30
3-17 3-25

2-34 2-50

4-9 4-13

2-35 2-51

1-21
3-26

3-18 1-31

1-22 2-52

2-36 5-7
5-5

2-53

2-37 1-32
3-27

1-23
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2-54

2-38 4-14

4-10 2-55

2-39
3-28

1-33
3-20

1-24 2-56

2-40

6-3 6-4 2-57
7-2

2-41 1-34
3-29

1-25
3-21

2-58

2-42 4-15

4-11 2-59

2-43
3-30

1-35
3-22

1-26 2-60

2-44
5-8

2-61
5-6

2-45 1-36

1-27 3-31

3-23 1-37

1-28 2-62

2-46 4-16

4-12 2-63

2-47
3-32

1-38
3-24

1-29 2-64

2-48

116

124 加藤　利幸

125

119

(酒田三中)118

(由利工業（株）)

105 高橋　瑞穂 (タクエークラブ)

104

中村　日色

長南　睦
B 奥山　勝也

鎚谷　広伸

102 菅原　匠哉 (酒田三中)

101 門脇　拓也

103 佐藤　尚輝 (鶴岡工高)

(立川クラブ)

今野　大輔

川村　晃雅

佐々木　亮

佐藤　斉

佐々木祐弥

99 佐藤　翼 (鳥海八幡クラブ)

(酒田西高)100 阿部　公一

栗原　優希

98 富樫　拓巳 (酒田東高)

池田　健人

96 岩井　瑞希 (新山卓球スポ少)

97 後藤　達希

鈴木　滉介

(酒田光陵高)

佐藤　真之

95 伊藤　康洋

94 中村　海斗 (山形商高)

(タクエークラブ)

93 伊藤　拓哉 (遊佐中)

鈴木　悠人 (酒田四中) 池田　隆太

佐原　和規

92

髙橋　優文90 池田　峻 (遊佐中)

秋山　勝

(大石田中) 岡部　拓未

87 富樫　健人

86

85

88

小松　康太 (増田高)

115

112

109

111

114

加藤　隆寛

有川史寿也

渡部　晴也 (鶴岡三中)

(酒田光陵高)

108

(飛鳥中)

113 高橋　渉

佐藤　秀一 (ジュピターズ)

91

89 吉田　康隆 (山形大)

160大渕　遙生 高橋　崇典

ｂｙｅ 鈴木　涼也 (山形商高)

117 159岸　和哉 (山形商高) 青木　玲音 (大石田中)

158斎藤　基月 (酒田四中) 遠藤　裕 (ROOTS)

真坂　和紀

（仁賀保高）

(酒田三中) 邑崎　優輝 (増田高)

(金丸卓球クラブ) 菊地　将 156

110 國井　基志 (山形商高)

齋藤　匠磨 (酒田光陵高)

小南　祐太 (立川クラブ)

高橋　真 (増田高) 井上　拓己 (山形商高)

清野　高雅 (酒田東高)

秋野　哲平 (双葉卓球クラブ) 土田　繁雄 (タクエークラブ)

岩田　健一

106

107 佐藤　壱樹 (酒田四中)

五十嵐一暁 (鶴岡南高) 佐藤　周 (酒田三中)

139

140

148

(Axel)

143

144

147

(鶴岡三中)

141

142

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

男子シングルス（２）

84 126土井　涼平 (酒田東高) 渡部　秀治

柴田　史

阿部　竜大

小形　真也

127

128

129

130

小松　秀斗

(ジュピターズ)

(酒田東高)

(まるいちパート１)

(山形大)

(鶴岡南高)

(ほなみ卓球クラブ)

(酒田光陵高)

(余目クラブ)

(酒田光陵高)

(鶴岡三中)

(酒田三中)

(金丸卓球クラブ)

(酒田西高)

(山形商高)

(酒田四中)

120 深松　友洋 (余目クラブ)

山本　英人

五十嵐敏也

(庄内総合高)

121 苑原　雄也 (鶴岡三中)

(タクエークラブ)

(庄内総合高)

(鶴岡高専)

(酒田四中)

(山形大)

(チーム桜)

(余目クラブ)

大井　郁哉 (酒田光陵高) 153

152

154

155

145

146

149

151

150

高橋　輝

工藤　唯人

(新山卓球スポ少)

(酒田光陵高) 163

165

(鶴岡工高) 162

157

161

碇谷　健瑠 (遊佐中) 164122 岡部　瑞穂 (酒田西高)

123 佐藤　聖哉

(山形大)

(酒田東高)

(鶴岡工高)

鈴木　航

齋藤巧汰朗 (鶴岡三中)

166(鶴風卓球クラブ)長谷川文康
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2-22
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4-2 2-23
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3-12
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2-8
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7-1 2-25

2-9 1-8

3-13

1-4

3-5

2-26

2-10 4-7

4-3

2-27

2-11

3-14

3-6 1-9

2-12 2-28
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2-13 2-29

3-7 3-15

2-14 2-30

4-4 4-8

2-15 2-31

3-8 3-16

1-5 1-10

2-16 2-32

(遊佐中)21 菅原　未夢

22 三浦貴美香

20 金釜　若穂 (由利高)

14 (鶴岡三中)

菊地　菜美 (新山スポ少)

(酒田三中)

18 赤塚美由希 (遊佐中)

19 鈴木　可澄 (鶴岡北高)

小島　沙妃

守屋　奏鈴

岡部　史織

13 禰津　沙耶 (酒田西高)

11

12 佐藤　愛里 (酒田光陵高)

富樫　七海

武田　萌美

10 小松　夏美 (山形商高)

戸沢　栞奈 (国学館高)

森川　瑛絵

8 菅原　琴音 (鶴岡中央高)

7

鈴木　理沙

6 今野　鈴 (仁賀保高) 高橋　真生

5

9

瀬川　佳奈 (盛岡二高)

佐藤　亜紀 (遊佐中)

五十嵐小夏 (酒田四中)

白崎　絵理

庄司　綾菜

4 佐藤　美有

友野　有梨 (遊佐中)

72佐藤みのり

70森　うらら (大石田中)

遠藤　和香

荒生ななは (鳥海八幡クラブ)

2 佐々木千都瀬 (西目中)

35

友野　晴奈36 (鶴岡二中)

(増田高)

(遊佐中) 志藤あかり

(酒田三中)

69菊池　碧 (盛岡二高) 小泉りょう (遊佐中)加
藤
　
郁
実

　
余
目
ク
ラ
ブ

71

庄司　綾未

73

(山形商高)

32

(酒田一中)

33

34

遠
藤
　
未
侑

　
J
H
E
N
N
U

67生石　美夏 (酒田西高) 久保田　微 (盛岡二高)

68佐藤　有未 阿部　花蓮 (鶴岡二中)31
BA

佐藤　花夏 (酒田光陵高)

30

29

8-1

27

66生田　未来 (鶴岡東高) 乙坂　莉沙 (鶴岡南高)

28

63真坂　華奈

(酒田三中) 佐々木　南 (盛岡二高) 65白畑　智絵

(新山スポ少) (酒田西高)

25

64佐藤　真琴 (庄内総合高) ｂｙｅ

26

62五十嵐　咲 (鶴岡二中) 佐藤　美波 (タクエークラブ)

61加藤　菜奈 (酒田三中) 菅原　夢 (鶴岡三中)

60

(由利高)

須田　千紘 (鶴岡北高) 遠田　悠奈 (鳥海八幡クラブ)

59佐々木友恵(鶴岡三中)

58

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

3

57

52

53

54

55

56

(鶴岡二中)

(鶴岡中央高)

(遊佐中)

女子シングルス（１）

1 38(酒田東高)

(新山スポ少)

42

(鶴岡二中)

(酒田光陵高)

(鶴岡中央高)

(JHENNU)

(仁賀保高)

39

40

41

太田　美桜

加藤　郁実 (余目クラブ) 齋藤　歩

(鶴岡東高)

(酒田三中)

(鶴岡北高)

23

長谷川真由

15 鈴木　成美 (由利高)

稲田　唯

24

白崎　志織17 (遊佐中)

16 小林　日南

(鶴岡中央高)

(鳥海八幡クラブ)

(酒田西高)

(鶴岡三中)

冨樫まどか

加藤　美玖

7437 佐々木美南 (酒田東高) 阿彦　愛永 (鶴岡東高)

(酒田西高)

(酒田光陵高)

(遊佐中)

(庄内総合高)

蘆田　淳美

伊藤ちなみ

進藤　千愛

難波　万琴

A

佐藤みなみ

白崎　ゆき
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1-11 1-16

3-17 3-25

2-34 2-50

4-9 4-13

2-35 2-51

3-18 3-26

2-36 2-52

5-5 5-7

2-37 2-53

1-12 3-27

3-19

2-54

2-38

4-14

4-10 2-55

2-39

3-28

1-17

3-20

1-13 2-56

2-40

6-3 6-4

7-2 2-57

2-41 1-18

3-29

1-14

3-21

2-58

2-42 4-15

4-11

2-59

2-43

3-30

3-22 1-19

2-44 2-60

5-6 5-8

2-45 2-61

3-23 3-31

2-46 2-62

4-12 4-16

2-47 2-63

3-24 3-32

1-15 1-20

2-48 2-64

本間　杏和111 菅原　梨帆 (鶴岡工高) (鶴岡東高) 148

(庄内総合高)

(酒田光陵高)

(鶴岡中央高)

(遊佐中)

(JHENNU)

(庄内総合高)

(遊佐中)

(酒田西高)

女子シングルス（２）

75 112梅木　梨穂 (酒田西高)白旗　彩 (酒田西高)

鈴木　杏奈

(山形商高)

(酒田三中)

(酒田西高)

(盛岡二高)

(仁賀保高)

(鶴岡東高)

(酒田光陵高)

(鶴岡二中)

(酒田三中)

(遊佐中)

(鶴岡三中)

120

(鶴岡東高)

113

114

116

115

122

123

高橋　明音

及川　綸子

121

117

118

119

佐竹　優香

124

125

126

127

130

131

128

129

132

133松浦　汐里 (酒田三中)

136一宮　愛 (新山スポ少) 熊谷　瑞希 (鳥海中)

97 134齋藤　志歩 (酒田四中) 森谷　渚央 (酒田東高)

135山口　明莉 (鶴岡三中)

99

98 森　あすか (有川倶楽部)

100 137阿部穂乃華 (酒田三中) 小池　綾乃 (鶴岡北高)

101 138松尾　千尋 (鶴岡北高) 太田　美咲 (新山スポ少)

102 139五十嵐彩夏 (酒田光陵高) 佐々木瑠花 (増田高)

103 140片岡　菜央 (盛岡二高) 今野　祐海 (由利高)

104 141佐藤さくら (酒田六中) 今井　愛美 (遊佐中)

105 142今泉　千咲 (酒田三中) 渋谷萌々茄 (鳥海八幡クラブ)

106 143高橋　愛梨 (鶴岡東高) 佐藤　愛果 (仁賀保高)

144守屋　文詠 (鳥海八幡クラブ) 齋藤　優里 (酒田光陵高)

145斎藤野乃花 (酒田光陵高) 越川かおり (由利高)

146佐藤れもん (鶴岡二中) 馬場　琴音 (鶴岡二中)

147齋藤真梨恵 (遊佐中) 今野　麻未 (遊佐中)

108

107

110

109

76 佐久間優衣 (庄内総合高) 冨樫　未来

齋藤　美佳

加藤　奈那

77 小松　有希 (鳥海八幡クラブ)

森　碧唯 (遊佐中)78

80 武田　真侑 (鶴岡三中)

佐々木七瀬 (由利高)

79 久保　星花 (盛岡二高)

82

81

佐藤奈々子

83

84 佐々木美穂 (由利高) 五井　千尋

及川　湖衣 (盛岡二高)

黒谷　友香 (仁賀保高)

佐藤　礼奈

小野寺純伶

(遊佐中)

85

86

庄司由美子

笹原　琴乃

(酒田三中)

89

87 冨樫　聖菜 (庄内総合高)

武村のぞみ (西荒瀬スポ少)

91 須田　雅実

大山佳奈子

佐藤絵里佳

88 伊藤　来実

鈴木　祥子 (酒田光陵高)

(鶴岡二中) 赤塚　樹

90 小島　藍 (鶴岡三中) 萬年実花子

藤原　鈴

齋藤　若葉

齋藤　華蓮

遠藤　未侑B
92 伊藤　里奈

94 菅原　由衣

(遊佐中)

93 伊藤日向子

(遊佐中)95 佐藤日向子

96 加藤　真依 (鶴岡北高)

(鳥海八幡中)

(酒田東高)


